
BOYS 9-12 148.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 142.5 265.0 10

2 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 144.1 225.0 8

3 Tyler  Roberts Scott City 145.5 205.0 6

4 Noah Hansen Chapman High School 141.3 195.0 4

5 Adrian  Garcia Scott City 146.1 195.0 2

6 Kevon Loving Iola High School 148.0 195.0 1

7 Jake  Rowe Jefferson West High School 147.0 190.0 0

8 Alex  Tarango Scott City 146.9 185.0 0

9 Konner Larney Iola High School 145.0 175.0 0

10 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 170.0 0

11 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 147.0 170.0 0

12 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 160.0 0

13 Traeton Villasenor Prairie View High School 146.7 155.0 0

14 Noah Wolak Goodland 142.0 135.0 0

15 Alex Smail 148.0 135.0 0

16 Issac Jordan Iola High School 147.0 125.0 0

17 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 144.9 0.0 0

18 Bently Zarhouni Iola High School 148.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 144.1 370.0 10

2 Jake  Rowe Jefferson West High School 147.0 350.0 8

3 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 335.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 142.5 320.0 4

5 Tyler  Roberts Scott City 145.5 315.0 2

6 Adrian  Garcia Scott City 146.1 315.0 1

7 Alex  Tarango Scott City 146.9 300.0 0

8 Noah Hansen Chapman High School 141.3 290.0 0

9 Kevon Loving Iola High School 148.0 270.0 0

10 Konner Larney Iola High School 145.0 255.0 0

11 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 255.0 0

12 Noah Wolak Goodland 142.0 225.0 0

13 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 147.0 225.0 0

14 Issac Jordan Iola High School 147.0 215.0 0

15 Alex Smail 148.0 165.0 0

16 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 144.9 0.0 0

17 Traeton Villasenor Prairie View High School 146.7 0.0 0

18 Bently Zarhouni Iola High School 148.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 144.1 235.0 10

2 Noah Hansen Chapman High School 141.3 210.0 8

3 Tyler  Roberts Scott City 145.5 205.0 6

4 Adrian  Garcia Scott City 146.1 205.0 4

5 Alex  Tarango Scott City 146.9 205.0 0

6 Konner Larney Iola High School 145.0 195.0 2

7 Jake  Rowe Jefferson West High School 147.0 195.0 1

8 Kevon Loving Iola High School 148.0 195.0 0

9 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 144.9 190.0 0

10 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 142.5 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Noah Wolak Goodland 142.0 175.0 0

12 Issac Jordan Iola High School 147.0 170.0 0

13 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 165.0 0

14 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 155.0 0

15 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 147.0 155.0 0

16 Alex Smail 148.0 150.0 0

17 Traeton Villasenor Prairie View High School 146.7 145.0 0

18 Bently Zarhouni Iola High School 148.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 144.1 830.0 10

2 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 142.5 770.0 8

3 Jake  Rowe Jefferson West High School 147.0 735.0 6

4 Tyler  Roberts Scott City 145.5 725.0 4

5 Adrian  Garcia Scott City 146.1 715.0 2

6 Noah Hansen Chapman High School 141.3 695.0 1

7 Alex  Tarango Scott City 146.9 690.0 0

8 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 660.0 0

9 Kevon Loving Iola High School 148.0 660.0 0

10 Konner Larney Iola High School 145.0 625.0 0

11 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 580.0 0

12 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 147.0 550.0 0

13 Noah Wolak Goodland 142.0 535.0 0

14 Issac Jordan Iola High School 147.0 510.0 0

15 Alex Smail 148.0 450.0 0

16 Traeton Villasenor Prairie View High School 146.7 300.0 0

17 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 144.9 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Bently Zarhouni Iola High School 148.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 144.1 5.76

9 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 142.5 5.404

20 Jake  Rowe Jefferson West High School 147.0 5.0

21 Tyler  Roberts Scott City 145.5 4.983

23 Noah Hansen Chapman High School 141.3 4.919

26 Adrian  Garcia Scott City 146.1 4.894

32 Alex  Tarango Scott City 146.9 4.697

36 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 4.615

43 Kevon Loving Iola High School 148.0 4.459

50 Konner Larney Iola High School 145.0 4.31

63 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 3.924

67 Noah Wolak Goodland 142.0 3.768

69 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 147.0 3.741

75 Issac Jordan Iola High School 147.0 3.469

82 Alex Smail 148.0 3.041

92 Traeton Villasenor Prairie View High School 146.7 2.045

94 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 144.9 1.311

100 Bently Zarhouni Iola High School 148.0 0.0


